
TABLE VIII.—March Gales, 1874 to 1904, for the Great Lakes, the Lower St Lawrence Valley and the Gulf of St. Lawrence, as well 
as the Maritime Provinces ; the directions from which the Lows came attending the storms ; the dates and force of the gales : 
also all the Lows Charted, together with the directions from which they came. -

1874 . 

187.r>. 

1871»

1877 .

1878

1879

1880 . 

1881 

1882 .

1883

1884 .

1885 

1880 .

1887 .

1888 .

1889

1890

JS ;

l| ..

North-wkst.

Lat.-,. Law. M. P.

i c

B C C B B
15 23 20 25 2%

C

C A A
24 25

c e C C C
10 24 4 11

C A A A A A
7 20 23 27 24 -N

H B H C A C C
18 23 29 24 30 24 3o

C (' (' B C (' C C C
1101214 17 2:1 15 18 15 18

...... • 21
A \rr C B C B
9 15 24 30 1 16 1 16

C B A B
13 24 2T, 25

C

A B

TH
E G

A
LES FRO

M TH
E G

REA
T LA

K
ES


