TABLE VIII.—MARCH Gales, 1874 to 1904, for the Great Lakes, the Lower St. Lawrence Valley and the Gulf of St. Lawrence, as well as the Maritime Provinces; the directions from which the Lows came attending the storms; the dates and force of the gales; also all the Lows Charted, together with the directions from which they came.

Year.	Number.			HEAVY.			Moderate.			BACKED.			BACKED AND VEERED.			VEERED.			North-west.		
	Lakes.	Law.	М. Р.	Lakes.	Law.	М. Р.	Lakes.	Law.	M. P.	Lakes.	Law.	M, P.	Lakes.	Law.	M. P.	Lakes.	Law.	M. P.	Lakes,	Law.	М. Р.
1																			C		
1874	4	3	3	2	2	1	2	1	2	1	1		1	1		2	1	3	B C C	В	В
1875	6	1	2	2	· 1	1	-4		1	3	1	1			1.	3		1	15 23 26	25	25
1876	6	5	5	4	2	2	2	3	3	2	- 1		3	2	1	1	2	4			
1877	4	4	4	2	2	2	2	2	2	2				1		2	3	4	C 6		
1878	2	3	4		1	2	2	2	2		2	1				2	1	3	C 24	A 25	A 25
1879	2	3	3		1	1	2	2	2		. 1	1				2	2	2	C € 10 24	C C 4 11	C 7
1880	6	3	3	-4	1	2	2	2	1	1	- 3	3				5			C A A A 7 20 23 27	A 24	A 24 /
1881	5	1	2	2	1	1	3		1	4	- 1	2				1					
1882	8	5	-5	5	3	1	3	2	4	2	2	2				6	3	3	B B B 18 23 29	C A 24 30	C C 24 30
1883	6	5	5	3	2	2	3	3	3		1		1			5	4	5	C C C B C		C C 15 18
1884	3	5	4	2		1	1	5	3		3	2	1	,		2	2			. C	
1885	4	3	3	2	2	2	2	1	1							4	3	-	AACC	C B 1 16	C B 1 16
1886	2	1	9	1	-	-	1	1	9			1				2		- 1	3 13 24 30	1 10	1 10
1887	4	5	4	9	9	9	2		1		3	1			- 4	3	-	1	СВ	A	В
1888			9	- 2	3	3	c		1	9						3	-		13 24 C	25	25
	6	4	2			1	6	4	1	2	2	1				4	2	1	19	Α	В
1889	1	2	4		1	. 1	1	1	3	1		2					2	2	Ċ	14	14
1890	2	3	3	1	1	1	1	2	2	1	2				1	1	1	2	25	l	